SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

ISIN: ES0165386014

Overview

2024/04/10 22:26:38
Price

9.425 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.28% (-0.22)

ES0165386014
SLR

Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,178 EUR
IBEX 35

9.355 EUR (400)
9.495 EUR (400)
9.65 EUR

9.79 EUR

9.355 EUR
9.645 EUR
9.59025 EUR
2,342

22,460.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0165386014&ID_NOTATION=219610217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0165386014&ID_NOTATION=219610217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c43bad29cd2f941215ea74fc3d1ac820049b500445a62d8a8bd809f3913a81f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b4fcd1e434276faa&time=1712888233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=116d7ce286b4b4972c7bb6394b424d697f2c7286fe6ce530ae0d375c98b7ab38&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2113aca7e940d6b7e&time=1712888233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9efd97c15dff4fe9a671e7d55ff602e27b6f91a5b80bc9cc202dfcc489c89813&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49a76430e0a0f25aa&time=1712888233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28b608eb1caff9b2cd1a35e0cdeb4abd502e05aa80739ad426b764862faba92&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cd1ebc0b06b12e15&time=1712888233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9a9d36e0b55a933aa4b5730697d67c23766d997a559df80ac6674afe8e08523&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd3e332bf0f6df6f7&time=1712888233&tool=RSC

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

Details

2024/04/10 22:26:38

Price
9.425 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.28% (-0.22)

ISIN ES0165386014
Symbol SLR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,178 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.355 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 9.495 EUR (400)
Open 9.65 EUR
High 9.79 EUR
Low 9.355 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.645 EUR
VWAP 9.59025 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,342
Trading volume 22,460.37
Number of trades 14
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.98% -41.46% -47.78%
Perf (abs.) -4.85 -6.68 -8.63
Beta 1.17 1.30 0.93
Volatility 39.35 38.58 42.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:39
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

9.622 EUR (2,205
10.440 EUR (3,116
14.020 EUR (2,026
13.982 EUR (1,397

18.390 EUR (2024/01/02

9.355 EUR (2024/04/10
18.875 EUR (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.355 EUR (2024/04/10)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
9.505 EUR 0.03 5
9.425 EUR 0.02 14
9.655 EUR 0.00 4
9.645 EUR 0.00 1
9.52 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219610217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405347807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18248172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190621612

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/12

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

08:10

08:06

17:35

19:30

08:08

17:35

9.66 EUR 0.00

9.59 EUR 0.00

11.30 USD 0.00

9.335 EUR 0.00

9.655 EUR 0.00

9.43 EUR 9.60

2,492
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190621612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18271292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266463194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18248173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18223708

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Solaria

Contact Details

SOLARIA ENERGIA Y MEDIO AMBIENTE
SA

Calle Princesa, 2, 32 Planta - 28008 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-564-42-72

Fax: +34-91-564-54-40

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Enrique Diaz-
Tejeiro Gutiérrez

Board of directors
Enrique Diaz-Tejeiro
Gutiérrez

Carlos Francisco
Abad Rico

José Arturo Diaz-
Tejeiro Larrafiaga
Manuel Azpilicueta
Ferrer

Maria Dolores
Larrafiaga Horna

Maria Jose Canel
Crespo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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